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We can help you figure out your next financial move 
 

Step 1: Sign up for a valuable educational seminar 
 

Step 2: After the seminar, schedule your account review 
 
Chad Guest, your Retirement Plan Counselor, invites you to attend this online seminar series. Each session 
is scheduled for an hour and includes a 30-45 minute presentation and time for questions and answers. 
Please register prior to the call to ensure you have the login information ahead of the meeting. You are 
welcome to attend multiple events. 

 
April 2025 
 

Webinar Title Date Time Registration Link 

Retirement Readiness Tuesday, April 1 2:30 pm Click here 

Financial Wellness Thursday, April 3 10:30 am Click here 

Investing in Your Retirement Plan Tuesday, April 8 2:30 pm Click here 

Retirement Planning for Women Friday, April 11 10:30 am Click here 

Roth 457 – SoonerSave and Pathfinder Tuesday, April 15 2:30 pm Click here 

Market Volatility Thursday, April 17 10:30 am Click here 

Myths About Retirement Plans Tuesday, April 22 3:30 pm Click here 

Steps to Manage Risk Friday, April 25 10:30 am Click here 

Financial Wellness Tuesday, April 29 2:30 pm Click here 

May 2025 
 

Webinar Title Date Time Registration Link 

Retirement Readiness Friday, May 2 10:30 am Click here 

Retirement Planning for Women Tuesday, May 6 2:30 pm Click here 

Investing in Your Retirement Plan Friday, May 9 10:30 am Click here 

Market Volatility Tuesday, May 13 2:30 pm Click here 

Roth 457 – SoonerSave and Pathfinder Friday, May 16 10:30 am Click here 

Steps to Manage Risk Tuesday, May 20 2:30 pm Click here 

Myths About Retirement Plans Friday, May 23 10:30 am Click here 

If you would like to schedule a review of your individual plan, click here to join your Retirement Plan 
Counselor, Chad Guest, for virtual or in-person meetings, when available. In-person meetings will take place 
at the OPERS location at 5400 N Grand Blvd, OKC, OK 73112. 
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